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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 11

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

Slag

RUNE RASMUSSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
SINAN YILMAZ

K & K SGRENSEN
JORN BOKLUND
YUSEIN FERAD
ABID HUSSAIN
THERGAM AL HULO
LAYTH AL-ROBAI
ISMAIL&MERT KUSLU
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

T. METODIEV
MARTIN B. JENSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
DENNIS MADSEN
KAZIM IBRAHIM

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYENDA MOHAMMAD

STEN JENSEN

P. KILDEGAARD
MAREK KUZLECKI
FRANK & CO
BJARNE JANIK
HENRIK TANG

NOBU TANAKA HANSEN

STEFFEN HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
049 4882,571
242 4870,356
242 4778,727
049 4546,144
049 4541,927
049 4507,888
135 4445,412
116 4286,843
071 4285,230
116 4191,833
116 4175,757
116 3947,271
033 3889,975
033 3060,798
116 2908,921
242 2613,375
071 2462,695
116 2398,320
071 2345,295
071 2263,100
116 1907,477
242 1855,287
033 1319,079
033 1194,787
116 996,602
071 922,689
045 861,232
071 804,568
071 740,619
242 301,706

Side 1/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 12

4
WoONOUA~AWNR I

NNHERERRHR R B 2 -2
RFoOwVwWoo~NOULTE, WNEO

22

Slag

ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
AGE & S@NNER
OMIT GUL

POUL E.N@RREGAARD
M. WIDRIKSEN
PETER BIRKSQ
EIGIL NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
CHR. FRISCH
BENT & YRSA
TEAM JAKOBSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
JOHN MOGENSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
FINN HANSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
JENS PEDERSEN
PER LARSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
222 4723,314
062 4714,713
004 4626,372
222 4565,462
062 4407,634
087 4235,687
004 3393,913
098 3134,326
192 2492,087
098 2133,224
062 1856,068
098 1728,740
222 1540,585
192 1362,940
192 909,473
222 857,053
148 807,589
222 793,137
087 751,861
098 543,925
062 523,942
062 346,404

Side 2/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 21

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

Slag

BJARNE JENSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
FAM. BAKKEDAL

) BECH_WILLUMSEN
FLEMMING PETERSEN
TEAM TUSE NAES
JORGEN & HENNING
TEAM RINGSTED
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
LENE M@GRUM
BENDT NIELSEN
BRIAN NYGARD
NIELS P.HANSEN
TORBEN OLSEN
TONY PETERSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
HENNING HANSEN
BENNY JAKOBSEN
TAGE HANSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN
KELD HENRIKSEN
TOGO BJERGFELT
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
KJELD ANDRESEN
TAGE HANSEN
RANVIG-CHRISTENSEN
PER PEDERSEN

LISA & RENE

KNUD KRISTENSEN
LARS KRISTENSEN
JOHN JENSEN
KAENJAN JENSEN
PETER DAHL

OLE VIGHOLT

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
114 4475,880
151 4389,674
030 4179,228
030 3981,008
037 3912,099
114 3911,836
114 3874,368
030 3635,462
151 3554,476
037 3471,672
009 3147,063
151 2959,942
009 2839,467
114 2816,077
037 2789,632
009 2717,036
030 2303,441
151 2202,720
151 2173,613
030 1946,341
009 1514,807
151 1410,185
037 1386,808
151 1358,711
009 1351,979
030 1288,182
114 1221,847
030 1123,728
151 908,730
114 817,117
114 752,389
114 454,436
151 386,167
030 360,934

Side 3/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 22

Nr.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Slag
RACING TEAM CN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD

OLE NIELSEN
TORBJ@RN NIELSEN
S@REN ANDERSEN
PETER PEDERSEN
JASER KOKO

LARS KARLSON
HENNING HANSEN
GERDA S@RENSEN
JOHN BREDAHL

JONAS HOLM KARLSSON
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
HENNING KAARE

TEAM RUSKOV

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
100 4742,731
100 4562,789
081 4539,254
012 4396,913
012 4387,434
100 4346,508
012 4158,434
012 4017,956
012 3600,072
100 3547,080
012 2879,916
012 2480,601
100 2332,223
081 1569,523
081 907,020

Side 4/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 31

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

NNNNRHERRRRHERRBRH
WNRHROOVONOOULE, WNEFH O

Slag

FAM. SKOV
PREBEN N. JENSEN
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM BANG

TOM YNDGAARD

FLEMMING ANDERSEN

SVEND KZARGARD
KLAUS NYGAARD
TEAM EMMA & KIM
BRIAN PETERSEN
HANS CHR. KLITTEN
TEAM HANSEN
JORGEN THOMSEN
KARL HEDEGARD
BRIAR RASHID ALI
DIYAR AHMAD
TOMMY REFFSTRUP
ROCKY JESPERSEN
K.J.PHILIPSEN

PER NIELSEN
ARVID LARSEN
BENT ORLA OLSEN
HENNING & NIELS

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
013 4856,581
209 4807,806
220 4793,083
013 4749,711
166 4542,857
209 4542,648
166 4536,905
209 4425,736
220 4267,726
209 4238,358
166 4117,085
220 4062,266
166 3993,522
166 3954,069
209 3902,403
013 3299,911
220 2177,621
209 2063,648
220 1704,407
013 858,645
013 788,822
166 504,975
220 325,008

Side 5/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 32

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

NNNNRHERRRRHERRBRH
WNRHROOVONOOULE, WNEFH O

24

Slag

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
LEIF PETERSEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
KAI JEPPESEN

PAUL MCBURNIE
IVAN HANSEN

TEAM MELDGAARD
HOLGER WITTKE
JOHNNY PLATH
KLAUS NISSEN
TORBEN JUHL

H. C. LIND

KENT OLSEN
THORKIL THOMSEN
TOMMY & HENNING
JOHN C. ENGEL
K.E.KRISTENSEN
GUNTHER ROSTERMUND
NIELS NADOLNY

JAN LARSEN

VIGGO CLAUSEN
JORGEN GREVE

N.& PER RIEDER

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
227 4784,855
227 4692,351
070 4665,955
227 4659,976
227 4606,867
070 4577,601
070 4542,375
070 4429,833
227 4190,784
070 3745,803
070 2773,373
070 2274,429
070 1906,397
070 1817,182
070 1763,380
227 1000,000
070 806,951
227 806,100
070 645,571
070 426,559
227 403,363
070 400,638
070 394,180
070 393,085

Side 6/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent
Sektion 33

4
WoONOUA~AWNR I

s
wWNBEHEO

Slag

BENTE & STEEN
HERLUF JORGENSEN
MOTLIK AL GHAFIL
WALID SHAMRI
NIELS HANSEN

CHR. CHRISTENSEN
JORN HEDENSTED
TAMER AL-SHAMRI
FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
JOHN MADSEN

ERIK DYBDAHL
KHALED HUSSEIN
TOMMY GYDESEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
055 4835,082
055 4818,404
055 4662,027
055 4658,385
055 4647,901
055 4635,858
055 4080,140
055 3936,677
055 3538,339
055 3121,055
055 3009,614
055 2601,393
055 872,323

Side 7/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent
Sektion 35

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

Slag

ANDERS BR@ZBECH

EBBE HOLM

BROBECH & STEENBERG
HELLE & LOUIS RASMUSSEN
K. A. HANSEN
TINE/MARTIN ELS

FRANK JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKENSTEEN
FLEMMING FRIIS

ISSA AMIN

LASSE RASMUSSEN
LARS BRUND

MICHAEL FRITS JENSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
KENNET & JORN

JAN MADSEN

ERIK KNUDSEN

TEAM KNUDSEN

OLE NIELSEN

BJJRN WEIGLIN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
S.E.VESTERGAARD
KNUD FRANDSEN

FAM. SCHMIDT - HANSEN
MICHAEL PEITERSEN

KAJ V.M@LLER

LEIF NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
073 4882,776
046 4833,678
073 4625,796
046 4563,541
046 4346,832
017 4077,914
046 3843,998
154 3843,716
046 3687,775
073 3663,479
017 3432,663
154 3017,706
046 2785,673
046 2571,216
154 2364,136
153 2363,493
017 2182,110
153 1864,494
073 1560,680
154 1337,057
017 1223,065
046 863,924
017 781,003
073 777,176
046 763,118
153 618,090
073 608,945
017 497,785
073 389,378
046 362,713

Side 8/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent
Sektion 41

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

Slag

JEEP ZWANENBURG

JAN HASSELSTR@M

TEAM CARSTENSEN
TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN

ERIK FYHN

BJARNE HANSEN

JENS P. ENEVOLDSEN

TEAM HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
111 4507,652
111 4372,601
207 4244,503
111 3918,362
207 3285,965
111 2780,224
111 2742,765
111 2167,141
207 769,370

Side 9/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent
Sektion 42

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

N el el el
ubrWNREO

Slag

VIVI & H. HANSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
ARNE SKOV
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
TONNY NISSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
KNUD E. JENSEN
ANN & FLEMMING
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
ARNE KILDEGAARD
H. CHRISTIANSEN

Y & VILLY PETERSEN
KURT REINHOLDT

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
028 4733,469
027 4601,727
028 4588,082
028 4371,438
156 4310,557
027 4298,155
027 4209,154
156 3720,547
156 3502,196
028 3255,586
028 2899,878
156 2837,571
156 2541,121
027 933,803
028 617,820

Side 10/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 52

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

Slag

JORGEN S@RENSEN
OLE & INGOLF
WEST & VINTHER
JENS P.PEDERSEN
HENRIK TAGESEN
S@REN BR@BECH
H.I.SCHOUGARD
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
FINN H. ANDERSEN
POUL CHRISTENSEN
JOHN E.S@RENSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN

JAN SGRENSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARD
POUL GERT HANSEN
FRITS JENSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
JAN O. MUNCH

NIELS E. & KARIN
BJ@RNFRANK JENSEN
JAN N.PETERSEN
NIELS SGRENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
HANS PEDERSEN
HENRIK & WENCHE
FLEMMING NIELSEN
HARVID SGRENSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
MARIAN VIOREL JIPEA
EMIR VILIC
FERDINAND NIELSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
M. & B. KRISTENSEN
JENS EMIL POULSEN
JOHN LASSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
117 4914,732
031 4802,703
031 4717,216
031 4714,473
117 4699,784
164 4601,522
142 4392,367
113 4355,925
164 4304,261
117 4283,247
142 4143,411
142 4098,818
113 4038,795
127 3807,814
193 3696,637
193 3688,689
164 3677,561
193 3552,699
019 3469,455
164 3342,603
117 3318,108
117 3276,120
019 3274,942
142 2992,440
164 2695,319
019 2427,673
193 2350,729
117 2209,454
113 1859,713
164 1592,973
193 805,756
031 675,018
117 652,821
031 515,481
031 498,728
164 301,640

Side 11/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 53

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

NHEEHERERRHERRRB R 2
cowvwoo~NOUTA, WNEO

Slag

BIANCA PEDERSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
TEAM KROGEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
BENT BGGH

ATLE ANDERSEN
PETER PEDERSEN
GJERT HOLE

S&G THOWSEN
PALLE SANDERHOFF
J&P KRISTIANSEN
FINN P. THOMSEN
BENT & GITTE

TEAM M@LHOLT
ARNE PORSMOSE
LARSEN

KARE CHRISTIANSEN
S@OREN ANDERSEN
PETER RASMUSSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
128 4840,894
128 4809,321
128 4733,689
086 4605,776
068 4562,050
086 4520,501
086 4511,035
086 4495,658
086 4375,685
086 4371,359
086 4323,321
026 4157,206
026 4031,272
128 3622,222
068 3561,526
026 3457,975
068 1836,141
086 1408,232
086 1328,631
068 975,929

Side 12/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 54

4
WoONOUA~AWNR I

el el
Noupb~h,WNEREO

Slag

L. & M. SORENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN

HANS-JJRN THOMSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
POUL ASTRUP
BRIAN NIELSEN
FINN LUNG

LASSE LINDSTR@M
JBRGEN JUUL

ARNE LARSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
EJVIND LARSEN
DION ESMANN
BRDR FOLKERSEN
HANS BOJER

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
023 4908,966
074 4810,025
074 4737,543
023 4531,772
034 4476,929
053 4442,323
023 4271,183
023 4014,875
074 3391,685
074 3377,531
034 3314,694
053 2967,072
074 2896,845
034 2758,604
023 2607,781
074 759,838
053 736,453

Side 13/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 60

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Slag

CHR.MIKKELSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
A.P. ANDERSEN
LENE & MOGENS
KIM HOGEDAL
KIM ANDERSEN
IVAN PEDERSEN
PETER MIKKELSEN
KARL SORENSEN

PER NYGARD LAURSEN

OLE KRISTENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
BJARNE J@RGENSEN
LEIF ANDREASEN
ULF EXNER

BJARNE V.PEDERSEN
FRODE HANSEN

S. CHRISTENSEN
HENRIK TRERUP
GERT HANSEN
LAUGE BAK

IONUT GHIVIRIGA
VILLY M@LLER
HANNE & KNUD

J. & ). DAMGARD
POUL S@RENSEN
HENRI TOLB@LL
S@REN KRISTENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
075 4919,215
170 4896,823
075 4655,951
170 4648,023
170 4470,246
075 4382,121
170 4162,226
075 4128,741
075 3486,066
066 3198,523
066 3105,917
075 2652,839
170 2620,891
075 2516,999
075 2292,858
170 2203,620
075 1879,929
075 1678,837
066 1367,354
066 1065,123
066 978,708
170 969,418
075 830,169
066 819,640
075 748,809
075 736,711
075 719,683
066 405,128

Side 14/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 61

Nr.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Slag

OLE P. & SONNER
NIELS & BENTE
JBRGEN KRIEGBAUM
STARB/EK/PEDERSEN
NIELS CLEEMANN
JYTTE & EIVIND
BRIAN JUELSGAARD
LARS HANSEN

JOHN S. PETERSEN
HENNING RASMUSSEN
JOHS.JBRGENSEN

U & E LETH

OLE KRONBORG
NIELS TONNISEN
GERT BECH

MARK SKOVBO
HENNING SORENSEN
KAY MADSEN

KAJ OVE PEDERSEN
BRIAN DALSGAARD
JAKOB NOE

PREBEN S@RENSEN
MORTEN JENSEN
FAMILIEN HARRIG
OLE MADSEN
AGNER NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
224 4987,749
224 4738,400
180 4727,008
233 4644,969
233 4636,943
180 4599,553
190 4576,668
224 4361,371
224 4329,634
180 4191,513
224 3902,317
224 3850,185
180 2693,128
224 2499,095
224 2424,898
190 2182,411
224 1881,275
190 1857,949
180 1722,166
224 1706,433
224 1577,362
224 977,285
190 836,910
190 751,284
190 636,069
190 617,117

Side 15/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent

Sektion 62

4
WoONOUA~AWNR I

s
wWNBEHEO

Slag

EVALD JENSEN
HELLE & JENS

LINDA GRAVERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RGNN
LEIF TONNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
IOUNUT TITIREZ
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
076 4885,913
076 4730,319
076 4650,537
232 4646,338
172 4590,700
172 4333,631
232 3534,681
232 3490,355
076 3300,745
172 3092,754
172 1596,416
232 1536,808
172 517,922

Side 16/17
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Langdistancemesterskab abent
Sektion 63

Nr.

OCoOoONOOULE WNH

NNNNNNRRREBRRBRHR BB
UPRWNRFROOONOULPA, WNEFEO

26

Slag

| & J. KRISTENSEN
KNUD MADSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
NIELS ). ULLITS

B. MADSEN & S@N
OVE BEK

JENS ERIK JENSEN

IB KRISTENSEN
JESPER PEDERSEN
FJUUL NIELSEN

JENS O. KRISTENSEN
FREDE HANSEN

POUL ERIK ULLITS
HENRIK STAEHR

FAM. IVERSEN

OVE FUGLSANG JENSEN
TORBEN S.ANDERSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
KELD H@JEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
JOHNNY KARLSEN
BIRGER S. ANDERSEN
JAN HESSELLUND
HANS J. JENSEN
N.HOLM PEDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 16-08-2022 09:33
Foren. Point
126 4720,377
217 4619,925
025 4473,139
182 4261,818
217 4234,297
196 3990,673
126 3647,806
196 3601,004
126 3397,904
025 3278,091
196 3235,104
196 2741,510
182 2722,693
182 2717,497
025 2637,105
217 2622,017
025 2562,120
215 2503,771
025 1890,921
025 1762,308
196 1311,538
025 1302,006
025 892,602
196 877,137
126 789,042
126 787,525

Side 17/17



